
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 31.4

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Finley Park 0.1 24.0 > Joe Rodota Trail (East) 2.7

0.1 R Stony Point Rd (North) 0.4 26.7 R Merced Ave 0.3

0.4 > Marlow Rd 1.5 27.0 L Miles Ave 0.5

1.9 X Piner to Pinercrest Dr 1.0 27.5 L S Wright Rd 0.8

3.0 R Piner Rd (West) 2.2 28.3 > Fulton Rd 1.0

5.2 L Willowside Rd 2.0 29.3 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 1.7

7.2 R Hall Rd 1.0 31.0 0.3

8.2 L Sanford Rd 0.9 31.3 R  into Finley Park  

9.1 R Occidental Rd 2.2

11.3 R West County Trail 0.7 Len Hirschi 480-9790

12.0 R Grey St 0.0 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29294473

12.1 L Bowen St 0.2

12.3 0.6 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

13.0 L Green Valley Rd 1.2 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

14.1 R Thomas Rd 1.5 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

15.6 L Maddocks Rd 0.6 Napa Emergency 707-253-0911

16.3 L Green Valley Rd 1.4

17.7 R Sullivan Rd 1.0

18.6 R Mill Station Rd 1.7

20.4 L stay on Mill Station Rd 1.4

21.7 X Hwy 116 > Rodota Trail (East) 1.1

22.8 L N Main St 0.1

22.9 R Eddie Ln 0.3

23.2 L Morris St. 0.5

23.7 X Hwy 12 to Coffee Catz 0.0

23.7  Coffee Catz

Finley Park to Coffee Catz

L/R Graton - WC Trail

L/R Stony Pt (North)

30 Stony Point Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Finley Park, Stony Pt 




